

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1563 OF 2001

LALA AMAR NATH VERMA EDU.&HUMAN WELF.SOC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1564 of 2001

Date: 05/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the Office Report that the matter is complete.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd