

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 15 6 3 OF 20 0 1

LA L A AMA R NATH VE R M A EDU.&HUMA N W E L F . S O C  
s)

Appellant (

VE R S U S

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 15 6 4 of 20 0 1

Date: 29/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Ka m a l uddin, Adv.  
in CA 15 6 3 / 0 1 Mr. B.S. J ai n, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

in CA 15 6 4 / 0 1 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunieta Ojha, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' more time, as prayed for by counsel for the DDA, is  
granted for seeking instructions.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)  
a Vij) Court Master  
ter

(Neeru Bal  
Court Mas